L13000686506				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000250070060			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/29/1301008022 **25.00			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEPUS PHENED STATE			
Office Use Only	APPHOVEL FILED SECRETVEY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA			

,

	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666						
				WALK IN			
			PICK	UP: 7/29/13	-		
		CERTIFI	ED COPY	·			
	□x	РНОТОС	COPY				
		CUS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		FILING		LLC AMENDMENT			
2. 3. 4. 5.	-	(CORPORATE N/	AME AND DOCUM AME AND DOCUM AME AND DOCUM	IENT #) IENT #)	FILLED FILLED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLIAHASSEE FLORIDA		
6.	-	CORPORATE N	ME AND DOCUM		. <u> </u>		
SPEC	CIAL	. INSTRUCTIO		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF SONOMA PRESERVE, LLC

The Members of the Company have unanimously approved the following amendment to the Articles of Organization of Sonoma Preserve, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (referred to herein as the "Company"), which were filed on June 14, 2013, as follows:

Article II

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is:

104 S. Wynstone Park Drive North Barrington, IL 60010

Article V

The Company shall be managed by one or more Managers and is, therefore, a Manager-managed company. The Managers need not be Members of the Company. The name and address of the Manager is:

Southwest Florida Land Management, LLC, A Florida limited liability company 104 S. Wynstone Park Drive North Barrington, IL 60010

All other terms and provisions of the Articles of Organization are hereby ratified and confirmed and shall remain in full force and effect, except to the extent amended hereby.

In Witness Whereof, the undersigned has executed the foregoing Amendment to the Articles of Organization as the authorized representative of the Company as of this 24 that of July, 2013.

1

Authorized Representative:

13 JUL 29 PH 2: 1

Gregg S. Truxton, Attorne

State of Florida)) ss County of Lee)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 2ω day of July, 2013, by Gregg S. Truxton, as authorized representative of Sonoma Preserve, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. He/She (\checkmark) is personally known to me or () has produced ______ A A as identification.



Notary Public, State of Florida Print Name: My commission expires:

13 JUL 29 PM 2: 17

: 1